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LED track light PROLUMEN Arles white 48V 10W 650Im 36° IP20 DALI 930
Product code 19374

LED track light with an elegant matte black design!

This IP20-rated light is an ideal choice for home or office environments. Thanks to its CRI90, the LED light
can display colors naturally, contributing to the overall atmosphere and feel of the room.

The 48V Arles model is available with the following options: Dimming: DALI, RF Beam angle:
15°/24°/36°/50° Color temperature: 2700/3000/3500/4000K or adjustable 2700-6500K.

Pairing the RF Remote:

Switch off the power, then switch on the power again, repeat this process. Then, immediately press the
zone button on the remote control three times briefly. If the light blinks, it means the pairing was
successful.

Deleting the RF Remote:

Switch off the power, then switch on the power again, repeat this process. Then, immediately press the
zone button on the remote control five times briefly. If the light blinks, it means all pairings with the
remote controls have been deleted.

Proper use makes this luminaire energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and with a very long lifespan
(50,000 hours).
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Source of light
Led chip
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

En62471
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Height

Diameter

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

650lumens
65Im/W

5 years
CITIZEN LED
COB
PROLUMEN
48V

0.90

DALI

10w

10w

36°

90

3

RGO

IP20
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
105.0mm
40.0mm
1pc

30pcs
white
aluminum
indoor use
-20 +40°C
CE
2436016
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