



LED track light PROLUMEN Arles white 48V 10W 650lm 36° IP20 DALI 930

Product code 19374

LED track light with an elegant matte black design!

This IP20-rated light is an ideal choice for home or office environments. Thanks to its CRI90, the LED light can display colors naturally, contributing to the overall atmosphere and feel of the room.

The 48V Arles model is available with the following options: Dimming: DALI, RF Beam angle: 15°/24°/36°/50° Color temperature: 2700/3000/3500/4000K or adjustable 2700-6500K.

Pairing the RF Remote:

Switch off the power, then switch on the power again, repeat this process. Then, immediately press the zone button on the remote control three times briefly. If the light blinks, it means the pairing was successful.

Deleting the RF Remote:

Switch off the power, then switch on the power again, repeat this process. Then, immediately press the zone button on the remote control five times briefly. If the light blinks, it means all pairings with the remote controls have been deleted.

Proper use makes this luminaire energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and with a very long lifespan (50,000 hours).

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!



Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	650lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	65lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	CITIZEN LED
Led chip	СОВ
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	48V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DALI
Output	10W
Maximum output	10W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
En62471	RG0
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Height	105.0mm
Diameter	40.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	30pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 +40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	G A G

